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ANNEXE 1 – Etablie le 03/07/14 et sera actualisée le 11/07/14

Code Libellé Discipline EPLE Nom EPLE

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    9740027L CLG    RAVINE DES CABRIS             

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    9740479C LP     AMIRAL LACAZE                 

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    9740595D CLG    JULES REYDELLET               

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    9740652R CLG    TROIS MARES                   

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    9740921H LP     ISNELLE AMELIN                

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    9741173G LPO    LA POSSESSION                 

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    9741230U LPO    DE VINCENDO                   

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9740043D LGT    SARDA GARRIGA                 

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9740093H CLG    JULES SOLESSE                 

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9740471U LGT    AMIRAL PIERRE BOUVET          

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9740578K CLG    ACHILLE GRONDIN               

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9740597F LGT    EVARISTE DE PARNY             

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9740645H CLG    MONTGAILLARD                  

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9740654T CLG    JOSEPH SUACOT                 

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9740812P CLG    L'OASIS                       

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9741235Z CLG    EMILIEN ADAM DE VILLIERS      

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        9741263E LPO    PIERRE LAGOURGUE              

L0421 ALLEMAND                                9740001H LGT    LECONTE DE LISLE              

L0421 ALLEMAND                                9740022F CLG    ADRIEN CERNEAU                

L0421 ALLEMAND                                9740578K CLG    ACHILLE GRONDIN               

L0421 ALLEMAND                                9740620F CLG    MICHEL DEBRE                  

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9740018B CLG    CHALOUPE ST-LEU               

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9740046G CLG    BRAS PANON                    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9740080U CLG    BOURBON                       

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9740645H CLG    MONTGAILLARD                  

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9740952S LGT    PIERRE POIVRE                 

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9741046U LGT    BELLEPIERRE                   

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9741048W CLG    POINTE DES CHATEAUX           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9741049X CLG    HENRI MATISSE                 
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L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9741050Y LGT    LOUIS PAYEN                   

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9741185V LGT    LE VERGER                     

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9741206T LPO    DE BOIS D'OLIVE               

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 9741231V LPO    MARIE CURIE                   

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9740572D CLG    LES DEUX CANONS               

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9740578K CLG    ACHILLE GRONDIN               

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9740595D CLG    JULES REYDELLET               

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9740784J CLG    LE BERNICA                    

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9741048W CLG    POINTE DES CHATEAUX           

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9741087N LPO    BOISJOLY POTIER               

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9741189Z CLG    JEAN LAFOSSE                  

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9741231V LPO    MARIE CURIE                   

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9741237B CLG    QUARTIER FRANCAIS L. LANGENIER

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                9741323V CLG    BEAUSEJOUR                    

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9740001H LGT    LECONTE DE LISLE              

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9740012V CLG    DU RUISSEAU                   

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9740044E CLG    THERESIEN CADET               

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9740046G CLG    BRAS PANON                    

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9740065C CLG    DU BASSIN BLEU                

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9740069G CLG    L'ETANG SAINT-PAUL            

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9740080U CLG    BOURBON                       

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9740546A CLG    MARCEL GOULETTE               

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9740654T CLG    JOSEPH SUACOT                 

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9741044S CLG    LES MASCAREIGNES              

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9741046U LGT    BELLEPIERRE                   

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9741188Y CLG    DE BOIS DE NEFLES             

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9741230U LPO    DE VINCENDO                   

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     9741260B CLG    EMILE HUGOT                   

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740006N CLG    LE DIMITILE                   

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740018B CLG    CHALOUPE ST-LEU               

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740022F CLG    ADRIEN CERNEAU                

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740081V CLG    JULIETTE DODU                 

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740093H CLG    JULES SOLESSE                 

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740574F CLG    PAUL HERMANN                  

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740596E CLG    ANTOINE SOUBOU                

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740618D CLG    LES ALIZES                    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740652R CLG    TROIS MARES                   

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9740813R CLG    SIMON LUCAS                   



Page 3

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9741044S CLG    LES MASCAREIGNES              

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9741048W CLG    POINTE DES CHATEAUX           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9741237B CLG    QUARTIER FRANCAIS L. LANGENIER

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           9741346V CLG    LIGNE DES BAMBOUS             

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       9740546A CLG    MARCEL GOULETTE               

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       9740652R CLG    TROIS MARES                   

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       9741324W LGT    MAHATMA GANDHI                

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      9740578K CLG    ACHILLE GRONDIN               

L1700 EDUCATION MUSICALE                      9740595D CLG    JULES REYDELLET               

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9740037X CLG    GASTON CROCHET                

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9740065C CLG    DU BASSIN BLEU                

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9740471U LGT    AMIRAL PIERRE BOUVET          

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9740574F CLG    PAUL HERMANN                  

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9740598G CLG    MILLE ROCHES                  

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9740620F CLG    MICHEL DEBRE                  

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9740654T CLG    JOSEPH SUACOT                 

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9740702V CLG    HUBERT DELISLE                

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9740952S LGT    PIERRE POIVRE                 

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9741048W CLG    POINTE DES CHATEAUX           

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9741051Z LPO    BRAS PANON                    

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9741188Y CLG    DE BOIS DE NEFLES             

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9741262D CLG    LA CHATOIRE                   

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          9741324W LGT    MAHATMA GANDHI                

L7300 SCIENCES ET TECHNIQUES MEDICO-SOCIALES  9741231V LPO    MARIE CURIE                   

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             9740020D LP     VICTOR SCHOELCHER             

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             9740020D LP     VICTOR SCHOELCHER             

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             9740082W LP     JULIEN DE RONTAUNAY           

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             9740910W LP     JEAN PERRIN                   

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             9740921H LP     ISNELLE AMELIN                

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         9740082W LP     JULIEN DE RONTAUNAY           

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         9740737H LP     DE L'HORIZON                  

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         9740737H LP     DE L'HORIZON                  

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         9741176K SEP    LPO LA POSSESSION             

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         9741184U SEP    LPO BRAS PANON                

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         9741558A SEP    -SEP LYCEE VINCENDO ST JOSEPH 

P0226 LETTRES ESPAGNOL                        9740020D LP     VICTOR SCHOELCHER             

P0226 LETTRES ESPAGNOL                        9740552G LP     LEON DE LEPERVANCHE           

P0226 LETTRES ESPAGNOL                        9740575G LP     FRANCOIS DE MAHY              
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P0226 LETTRES ESPAGNOL                        9740737H LP     DE L'HORIZON                  

P0226 LETTRES ESPAGNOL                        9740921H LP     ISNELLE AMELIN                

P0226 LETTRES ESPAGNOL                        9740934X LP     PAUL LANGEVIN                 

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 9740472V LP     PATU DE ROSEMONT              

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 9740479C LP     AMIRAL LACAZE                 

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 9740738J LP LYC HOTELIER LA RENAISSANCE       

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 9741171E SEP    LGT GEORGES BRASSENS          

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 9741187X SEP    LPO TROIS BASSINS             

P6500 ENSEIGNEMENTS ARTISTIQUES ET ARTS APPLIQ9741106J SEP    LPO JEAN HINGLO               

P7300 SCIENCES ET TECHNIQUES MEDICO-SOCIALES  9741232W SEP    LPO MARIE CURIE               


